
Buy Date

01/03/2024


01/03/2024


01/03/2024


01/03/2024


01/03/2024


02/03/2024


02/03/2024


02/03/2024


03/03/2024


03/03/2024


04/03/2024


04/03/2024


05/03/2024


05/03/2024


05/03/2024


06/03/2024


08/03/2024


09/03/2024


09/03/2024


09/03/2024


10/03/2024


10/03/2024


11/03/3024


13/03/024


14/03/2024


14/03/2024


15/03/2024


15/03/2024


15/03/2024


15/03/2024


15/03/2024


16/03/2024


16/03/2024


16/03/2024


16/03/2024


16/03/2024


16/03/2024


17/03/2024


17/03/2024


17/03/2024


17/03/2024


18/03/2024


18/03/2024


18/03/2024


20/03/2024


19/03/2024


19/03/2024


19/03/2024


19/03/2024


19/03/2024


19/03/2024


19/03/2024


19/01/2024


20/01/2024


20/03/2024


20/03/2024


20/01/2024


20/03/2024


20/03/2024


20/03/2024


21/03/2024


21/03/2024


22/03/2024


22/03/2024


23/03/2024


23/03/2024


23/03/2024


23/03/2024


23/03/2024


24/03/2024


25/03/2024


25/03/2024


25/03/2024


26/03/2024


26/03/2024


27/03/2024


27/03/2024


27/03/2024


27/03/2024


27/03/2024


28/03/2024


28/03/2024


29/03/2024


29/03/2024


29/03/2024


29/03/2024


30/03/2024


30/03/2024


31/03/2024

Pair

LINK/USDT


AVAX/USD


AVAX/USDT


SUSHI/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


TRX/USDT


TRX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


ACH/USDT


AVAX/USDT


ACH/USDT


DASH/USDT


DOT/USDT


DOT/USDT


DOT/USDT


AVAX/USDT


DOT/USDT


DOT/USDT


DASH/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


DASH/USDT


DASH/USDT


AVAX/USDT


XRP/USDT


DASH/USDT


DOT/USDT


XRP/USDT


DASH/USDT


DOT/USDT


DASH/USDT


XLM/USDT


DASH/USDT


DOT/USDT


DASH/USDT


XLM/USDT 


MANA/USDT


SUSHI/USDT


SUSHI/USDT


XRP/USDT


XLM/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


ZEC/USDT


DOT/USDT


DOT/USDT


DASH/USDT


ZEC/USDT


ACH/USDT


ZEC/USDT


ACH/USDT


XRP/USDT


ZEC/USDT


DOGE/USDT


XLM/USDT


ZEN/USDT


XRP/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


DOGE/USDT


ZEC/USDT


AVAX/USDT


XLM/USDT


ADA/USDT


ZEN/USDT


DOGE/USDT


DOGE/USDT


ZEC/USDT


DOGE/USDT


ADA/USDT


AVAX/USDT


ZEC/USDT


AVAX/USDT


ZEC/USDT


ADA/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


ZEN/USDT


XRP/USDT


ADA/USDT


AVAX/USDT


AVAX/USDT


ACH/USDT


XRP/USDT



Leverage

Cross (25.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (50.0X)


Cross (50.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (200X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (50.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (50.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (50.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Cross (50.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (35.0X)


Cross (20.0X)


Cross (25.0X)


Buy (Av.)

19.253


42.04


42.02


1.532


41.56


42.35


42.69


0.14044


0.14051


42.79


42.17


42.47


0.02826


42.42


0.02588


39.13


10.432


10.424


10.415


42.51


10.123


10.13


39.19


53.59


56.26


40.47


37.12


51.52


0.623


38.17


10.591


0.624


38.17


10.483


38.06


0.1359


36.34


9.585


36.21


0.1269


0.6242


1.726


1.647


0.609


0.1268


58.16


57.78


25.09


8.98


9.288


34.21


25.63


0.03551


25.07


0.03324


0.5828


24.96


0.1291


0.1212


12.34


0.6088


53.18


53.1


54.01


0.15278


28.45


52.92


0.1283


0.6122


13.41


0.17278


0.17286


29.98


0.18050


0.6615


56.21


30.53


55.07


30.54


0.6399


53.45


53.71


13.75


0.6152


0.6442


52.66


53.36


0.03874


0.6231


Sell (Av.) Trade P/L

%49.99


%87.41


%87.45


%32.5


%87.7


%87.60


%87.72


%-150


%-151


%87.52


%125.55


%87.35


%49.74


%87.45


%70.18


%-32


%87.56


%117.2


%87.62


%87.27


%87.47


%87.41


%59.08


%87.51


%136.65


%40.02


%40.87


%87.63


%50.01


%40.82


%87.57


%50.08


%40.82


%-129


%-70.32


%-70.55


%117.28


%87.63


%39.74


%69.34


%67.92


%37.51


%37.49


%50.08


%69.40


%87.42


%87.22


%59.78


%87.62


%-122


%-70


%60.08


%39.98


%59.83


%39.71


%50.18


%60.09


%139.86


%69.30


%80.06


%49.67


%87.53


%87.66


%87.48


%139.97


%59.75


%87.30


%70.14


%150.27


%79.94


%139.97


%139.91


%60.04


%140.0


%-175


%-119


%65


%-95.2


%60.24


%150.02


%87.74


%87.32


%80.0


%49.98


%149.79


%87.73


%87.23


%39.75


%-87.5

19.638


43.120


43.07


1.55


42.599


43.408


43.75




43.85


43.41


43.53


0.0292


43.48


0.02680



10.692


10.770


10.680


43.57


10.37


10.38


39.97


54.92


58.55


40.02


37.86


52.80


0.637


38.93


10.855


0.637


38.93





40.309


9.824


36.93


0.1313


0.6454


1.751


1.671


0.621


0.1312


59.91


59.22


25.84


9.211




26.39


0.03622


25.82


0.03390


0.5944


25.70


0.1342


0.1254


12.83


0.6210


54.50


54.42


55.36


0.15889


29..30


54.24


0.1327


0.630


13.94


0.17969


0.17977


30.87


0.18772




31.44



31.45


0.6590


54.78


55.05


14.3


0.6275


0.6635


53.97


54.69


0.03951



Target 1 Stop Loss

0.13568


0.13561








38.5



















10.109


36.71


0.1283















8.998


33.1

























0.6384


54.8



53.61










 


 


0.6014


Duration

2 hrs 15 mins


5 hrs 33 mins


03 hrs 35 mins


1 hrs 46 mins


6 hrs 29 mins


6 hrs 30 mins


4 hrs 52 mins




2 hrs 21 mins


3 hrs 53 mins


1 hrs 21 mins


6 hrs 49 mins


7 hrs 00 mins


1 hrs 15 mins



5 hrs 20 mins 


20 hrs 35 mins


10 hrs 51 mins


15 hrs 8 mins


9 hrs 23 mins


5 hrs 45 mins


5 hrs 45 mins


0 hrs 43 mins


4 hrs 24 mins


7 hrs 48 mins


1 hrs 2 mins


2 hrs 54 mins


6 hrs 10 mins


2 hrs 6 mins


1 hrs 47 mins


6 hrs 10 mins


2 hrs 6 mins





7 hrs 45 mins


2 hrs 30 mins


9 hrs 7 mins


3 hrs 2 mins


6 hrs 57 mins


2 hrs 37 mins


0 hrs 49 mins


6 hrs 3 mins


3 hrs 8 mins


2 hrs 51 mins


1 hrs 42 mins


3 hrs 30 mins


2 hrs 48 mins




1 hrs 11 mins


6 hrs 11 mins


7 hrs 38 mins


0 hrs 55 mins


0 hrs 59 mins


1 hrs 18 mins


0 hrs 37 mins


10 hrs 14 mins


4 hrs 57 mins


2 hrs 41 mins


1 hrs 30 mins


1 hrs 04 mins


0 hrs 54 mins


2 hrs 43 mins


10 hrs 29 mins


2 hrs 0 mins


14 hrs 06 mins


7 hrs 36 mins


17 hrs 36 mins


0 hrs 26 mins


4 hrs 12 mins


16 hrs 26 mins


8 hrs 36 mins




3 hrs 38 mins



16 hrs 19 mins


4 hrs 21 mins


4 hrs 34 mins


17 hrs 48 mins


11 hrs 28 mins


1 hrs 53 mins


1 hrs 47 mins


7 hrs 09 mins


2 hrs 08 mins


15 hrs 39 mins




Profit (USD)  

99.98$


174.82$


174.9$


65$ 


175.4$


175.3$


175.44$


175.04$


251.1$


174.7$


99.48$


174.9$


140.36$


175.1$


234.4$


175.24$


$


175.02$


$


118.16$


175.02$


$


40.02$


40.5$


175.26$


100$


$


175.14$


100.16$


81.64$


234.56$


175.26$


79.48$


138.68$


75.02$


74.98$


100.16$


138.8$


175.04$


174.44$


119.56$


175.24$


120.16$


79.96$


119.66$


79.42$


100.36$


120.18$


279.72$


138.6$


160.12$


99.34$


175.06$


175.32$


174.96$


279.94$


119.5$


174.6$


140.28$


300.54$


158.28$


279.94$


279.82$


120.08$


280$


130$


120.48$


300.04$


175.68$


174.64$


160$


99.96$


299.58$


175.46$


174.46$


79.5$


-300$


-302$


-64$


174.54

174.82

273.3

81.6

139.84$


-258$


-140.64$


-141.1$


-244$


-140$


-350$


-238$


-190.4$


-175$


ALTCENTER

LIST OF ALL TRADES (cont.)

%86.52

Success Rate Completed Trades

Signals

89
Total return profit %

%53.57

Win Trades

Trades

77

Loss Trades

Trades

12

Invested Capital: 10,000.0 USD Position Size: %2 Return on invested capital: 5,357.0 USD

Total profit

%53.57
REPORT -NEW ALGO VERSION vip- 

march 2024


